Position

Principal Bbhs/Mvhs

Teacher 9-12

Principal Bbhs/Mvhs

Sch Adm Ast Hs Alt Campus
Counselor Intermediate/Hs
Office Assistant Il

Prin Asst Back Bay/Mv
School Registrar | - Middle Sc

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department Total Wages

Monte Vista
Monte Vista
Monte Vista
Monte Vista
Monte Vista
Monte Vista
Monte Vista
Monte Vista

$134,751
$114,320
$91,357
$59,860
$54,459
$50,494
$43,451
$35,088

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,603
$38,563
$33,578
$30,866
$18,599
$37,947
$12,838
$12,523



