Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Bbhs/Mvhs		Newport-Mesa Unified	Monte Vista	\$134,751	\$22,603
Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Monte Vista	\$114,320	\$38,563
Principal Bbhs/Mvhs		Newport-Mesa Unified	Monte Vista	\$91,357	\$33,578
Sch Adm Ast Hs Alt Campus		Newport-Mesa Unified	Monte Vista	\$59,860	\$30,866
Counselor Intermediate/Hs		Newport-Mesa Unified	Monte Vista	\$54,459	\$18,599
Office Assistant III		Newport-Mesa Unified	Monte Vista	\$50,494	\$37,947
Prin Asst Back Bay/Mv		Newport-Mesa Unified	Monte Vista	\$43,451	\$12,838
School Registrar I - Middle Sc		Newport-Mesa Unified	Monte Vista	\$35,088	\$12,523